Hitachi Energy Trutnovsky ptlmaraton

12.06.2022 Trutnov

Skolaci, Skolacky 1600m
start ~11:31:15 | 2007 - 2010 | pfihlaSeno: 8

kategorie
kluci 347
kluci 358
holky 348
kluci 313
kluci 330
kluci 331
kluci 350
holky 364
SPORTCHaLLENGe

#

jméno stat
HOLADA MARTIN CZE
HORNYCH OLDA CZE
KRTICKOVA JOHANA CZE
KUBA MATYAS CZE
MANEK FILIP CZE
MINARIK VOJTECH CZE
NETIK LUKAS CZE
PANKOVA ANNA CZE
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tym/klub/obec
ATLETIKA LOKO TRUTNOV
SKI POLICE
CKS SKI JILEMNICE
T) LO SPARTAK VRCHLABI
OLFIN CAR SKI TEAM
VLCICE
PLAVECKY ODDIL TJ LOKO TRUTNOV
TRUTNOV

startovni listina

rocnik
2009
2009
2010
2008
2010
2009
2009
2010
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